Type 2071A
Commercial Gauges
BULLETIN CG-21
The tradition of providing accurate,
distinctive, reliable pressure instruments
continues in Ashcroft 41⁄2˝ Type 2071A
commercial gauges.
Ashcroft 41⁄2˝ Type 2071A, Contractor

Non-standard ranges
Special calibration on application
HOW TO ORDER (Typical example)
45 W 2071 A 02L XT5 100#
Dial Size: 41⁄2˝
Movement: Patented PowerFlex™
Case Type Number: 2071
Connection Material: Brass
Connection Size/Location: 1⁄4 NPT Lower
Option: .013˝ orifice throttle plug
Range: 100 psi
Ashcroft Inc., 250 East Main Street, Stratford, CT 06614 USA
Tel: 203-378-8281 • Fax: 203-385-0408
email: info@ashcroft.com • www.ashcroft.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
© Ashcroft Inc. 2007
FEATURES
• Aluminum back flanged case (black) with
attractive chrome-plated steel ring
• Adjustable pointer as standard
• ASME B40.100, Grade A accuracy (±2-1-2%)
D
➤
➤
➤
➤
➤
➤➤
1/4 NPTG
E
H ➤
➤
➤
➤
C
➤
3 HOLES .218 (ø 5.5)
EQUALLY SPACED ON
ø 5 3/8 (137) BOLT CIRCLE.
➤ I
➤
➤
A ➤
➤
➤
➤ F
B
TYPE 2071A
T-2071A
A B C D E F H I Weight
41⁄2˝ G
Inches 4.75 1.41 2.38 5.81 3.38 0.47 9/16 0.42 0.25
16 oz.
mm (121) (36) (60) (148) (86) (12) (14) (11) (6)
Wrench
Flats
Type 2071A
Commercial Gauges
BULLETIN CG-21
DIMENSIONS
Ashcroft Inc., 250 East Main Street, Stratford, CT 06614 USA